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EXPRESS Prime/Team Leader Web Sites 

Prime/Team 
Leader 

(BPA Number) 

Web Address 
Teaming/Subcontracting 

POC 

BUSINESS & ANALYTICAL DOMAIN 

NAVIGATOR 
DEVELOPMENT GROUP, 
INC. (LB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0018) 

http://expressnet.ndgi.com/ 

John Olshefski 
256-922-0704 
john.olshefski@ndgi.com 
 
Jason Carver 
334-347-7612 
Jason.carver@ndgi.com 
 

DELTA SOLUTIONS & 
STRATEGIES (WOSB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0007) 

http://www.deltasands.com 
 

Gary Bain 
719-475-0605 ext 1025 
gbain@deltasands.com 

PERKINS TECHNICAL 
SERVICES, INC. (WOSB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0019) 

http://www.pts-amcomexpress.com/ 

Mark K Burnette 
256-539-6787 
mburnette@pts-inc.com 

QUANTITECH, INC. 
(WOSB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0008) 

http://www.quantitech.com 
 

Sheila Brown 
256-799-0655 
(Mobile) 256-426-47211 
Sheila.brown@quantitech.com 

LOGISTICS DOMAIN 

VT AEPCO, INC. (LB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0020) 

http://www.vt-group.com 

Mike McClellan 
256-464-9191 
Michael.McClellan@vt-group.com  
 
Callie Bayless 
256-799-5924 
Callie.bayless@vt-group.com 
 

BELZON, INC. (SDVO/SB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0021) 

http://www.belzon.com 

Mike Carden 
256-461-6039  
mcarden@belzon.com 

ELEIT TECHNOLOGY, INC. 
(WOSB/SDB/HZ) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0009) 

 
http://www.eleit-tech.com 
 

Ms. Billie Turmenne 
256-533-4773 
(Fax) 256-533-4775 
bturmenne@eleit-tech.com 
 
Ms. Shirley Hill 
256-533-4773 
(Fax) 256-533-4775 
shill@eleit-tech.com 



MAY 2012 

LOGICORE CORPORATION 
(WOSB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0010) 

http://www.logicorehsv.com/amcom 
 

Levern Eady 
256-533-5789 ext 240 
(Fax) 256-533-5785 
leady@logicorehsv.com 

METTERS INDUSTRIES, INC 
(SDVO/SB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0022) 

https://amcom.metters.com 

Greg Gaddy 
(256) 721-1525 
greg.gaddy@metters.com 
 

MILLENNIUM SYSTEMS 
SERVICES, INC. (8a/SDVOSB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0011) 

 
http://www.mssi-online.com 
 

Amy Cassibry 
256-890-9119 
(FAX) 256-890-9196 
acassibry@millennium-hsv.com 
 
Bill Shirley 
256-890-9119 
(Fax) 256-890-9196 
bshirley@millennium-hsv.com 

PROGRAMMATIC DOMAIN 

CAS, INC. (LB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0024) 

http://caspersexpress.cas-inc.com/ 

David McCutcheon 
256-922-6444 
david.mccutcheon@wyle.com 

DIGI-FLIGHT, INC. (8a/VOSB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0012) 

http://www.digiflight.com 
 

Lisa M. Wheeler 
410-312-0662  
(Cell)  410-746-6936 
(Fax) 410-312-0644          
dficontracts@digiflight.com   

INTUITIVE RESEARCH & 
TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 
(8a/SDB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0025) 

http://www.irtc-hq.com/tools.php 
 

Tonya Maurice 
256-922-9300 ext 107 
Tonya.maurice@irtc-hq.com 

MICROTECHNOLOGIES, LLC 
(8A/SDVOSB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0013) 

http://www.microtech.net/ 
 

Aaron Drabkin 
703-891-1073 
(Cell) 703-674-9184  
(Fax) 703-891-1074  
adrabkin@microtech.net 

SIGMATECH, INC. (SB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0026) 

http://www.sigmatech.com/ 

Richard Turner 
256-319-9203 
(Mobile) 256-783-4847 
(Fax) 256-382-1185 
Richard.Turner@sigmatech.com 

TOTAL COMPUTER 
SOLUTIONS, INC. (SB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0014) 

http://www.totalcsi.com 
 

Curtis Spurling 
(256) 345-1838  
 cspulrling@totalcsi.com 
 
Ed Jarrell 
301-390-0731  
ejarrell@totalcsi.com 

TECHNICAL DOMAIN 

AVIATION & MISSILE 
SOLUTIONS, LLC (LB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0027/ 

http://www.avnmslsolutions.com/ 

 
Paula Cushman: 
256-713-5901 
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W31P4Q-09-A-0023) paula.cushman@avnmslsolutions.com 
 
 

COMPUTER SCIENCES 
CORPORATION (LB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0028) 

http://www.cscarmy.net/ 

Tom Stricklin 
256-799-3535 
(Fax) 256-799-4126 
tstricklin@csc.com 
 
Cathy Skievaski 
256-799-3594 
(Fax) 256-799-4219                      
cskievas@csc.com 
 

DCS CORPORATION (SB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0015) 

http://www.dcscorp.com 
 

Jim Pepper  
256-716-2524 
jpepper@dcscorp.com 

INTUITIVE RESEARCH & 
TECHNOLOGY 
CORPORATION (8a) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0016) 

http://www.irtc-hq.com/tools.php 

Tonya Maurice 
256-922-9300 ext 107 
Tonya.maurice@irtc-hq.com  

QUANTUM RESEARCH 
INTERNATIONAL, INC. (SB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0017) 

http://www.quantum.intl.com 
 

Kevin McGovern 
256-971-1800 ext 255 
(FAX) 256-971-1801 
kmcgovern@quantum-intl.com 
 
Bob Sinclair 
256-971-1800 ext 259 
(Fax) 256-971-1801 
bsinclair@quantum-intl.com 

RADIANCE TECHNOLOGIES, 
INC. 
(SB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0018) 

http://www.radiancetech.com 
 

Eva G. Andrzejewski 
256-489-3594  
(Fax) 256-704-3412  
eva@radiancetech.com 

SYSTEMS, STUDIES & 
SIMULATION, INC. (S3) 
(WOSB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0019) 

http://www.s3inc.com 
 

Primary:  Tobias Price 
(256)539-1700 ext 201 
tobias.price@s3inc.com 
 
Alternate:  Bob Johnson 
(256) 539-1700 ext 230 
Bob.johnson@s3inc.com 

SIGMATECH, INC. (SB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0020) 

http://www.sigmatech.com/ 

Richard Turner 
256-319-9203 
(Mobile) 256-783-4847 
(Fax) 256-382-1185 
Richard.Turner@sigmatech.com 

SAIC (LB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0031) 

https://www.hsv-
rs.saic.com/AEcust/AmcomExpress.htm 

Elton D. Akins 
256-842-0427 
elton.d.akins@saic.com 

TORCH TECHNOLOGIES, 
INC. 

 
http://www.torchtechnologies.com/ 

Clay Hagan 
256-319-6045 
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(SB) 
(W31P4Q-09-A-0021) 

 (Fax) 256-319-6016 
Clay.Hagan@torchtechnologies.com 
 
Kenneth W. Lones 
256-319-6019   
(Fax) 256-319-6331/256-319-6016 
kenneth.lones@torchtechnologies.com 

WESTAR AEROSPACE AND 
DEFENSE GROUP, INC. (LB) 
(W31P4Q-05-A-0032) 

http://www.westarexpresspcs.com/  

Jeanette Chudy 
(256) 922-4679 
jeanette.chudy@QinetiQ-NA.com 
 
Tom Hutt 
(256) 971-4730 
tom.hutt@QinetiQ-NA.com 
 

 
 


